
Municipality Name Transit E-mail Address Title Phone Number
Aventura Melissa Cruz mcruz@cityofaventura.com Finance Director 305-466-8922
Aventura Joseph Kroll krollj@cityofaventura.com Public Works & Transportation Director 305-466-8970
Aventura Brent Rogers rogersb@cityofaventura.com Controller 305-466-8953
Bal Harbour John Oldenburg joldenburg@balharbourfl.gov Parks & Public Spaces Director 305-993-7436
Bal Harbour Claudia Dixon cdixon@balharbourfl.gov Chief Financial Officer 305-866-4633
Bal Harbour Dominique Cave dcave@balharbourfl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-993-7368
Bay Harbor Islands Maria Lasday mlasday@bayharborislands-fl.gov Town Manager 305-866-6241
Bay Harbor Islands Peter Virgis Kajokas pkajokas@bayharborislands-fl.gov Finance Director 305-866-6241
Bay Harbor Islands Maythe Martin mmartin@bayharborislands-fl.gov Executive Assistant 305-455-0060
Biscayne Park Mario Diaz mdiaz@biscayneparkfl.gov Village Manager 305-899-8000
Biscayne Park Albert Dominguez adominguez@biscayneparkfl.gov Public Works Manager 305-899-8000
Coral Gables Kevin Kinney KKinney@coralgables.com Parking Director 305-460-5540
Coral Gables John Kowalchik jkowalchik@coralgables.com Assistant Parking Director 305-460-5330
Coral Gables Elizabeth Gomez egomez@coralgables.com Trolley Opertions Supervisor 305-460-5070
Coral Gables Mitranand Bhagirathi mbhagirathi@coralgables.com Senior Management & Budget Analyst 305-460-5302
Cutler Bay Alfredo Quintero aquintero@cutlerbay-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-234-4262
Cutler Bay Robert Daddario RDaddario@cutlerbay-fl.gov Finance Director 305-234-4262
Doral Rita Carbonell rita.carbonell@cityofdoral.com Transportation Manager 305-593-6740, x 6015
Doral Shirley Forero Shirley.Forero@cityofdoral.com Trolley Manager 305-593-6740, x 6006
Doral Carlos Arroyo Carlos.Arroyo@cityofdoral.com Public Works Director 305-593-6740, x 6000
El Portal Christia Alou villagemanager@villageofelportal.org Village Manager 305-795-7880
Florida City Chad Burkhalter afd@floridacityfl.gov Assistant Finance Director 305-242-8109
Golden Beach Maria Camacho MCamacho@goldenbeach.us Finance Director 305-932-0744, x 228
Hialeah Pedro De Faria pdf22939@hialeahfl.gov Asst. Director of Budget and Finance 305-883-5863
Hialeah Sheron Stewart sstewart@hialeahfl.gov Budget Manager 305-883-2854
Hialeah Justo Espinosa JBESPINOSA@hialeahfl.gov Transit Manager 305-769-7727
Hialeah Gardens Juan Rivera jrivera@cityofhialeahgardens.com Finance Director 305-558-4114, x 213
Homestead Julio Brea jbrea@cityofhomestead.com Public Works & Engineering Director 305-224-4770
Homestead Eduardo Gonzalez EGonzalez@cityofhomestead.com Public Works & Engineering Asst. Director 305-224-4786
Homestead Carlos M. Perez cperez@cityofhomestead.com Finance Director 305-224-4553
Homestead Ana Azicri aazicri@cityofhomestead.com Public Works Coordinator 305-224-4777
Homestead Sherry Ader sader@cityofhomestead.com Administrative Assistant 305-224-4779
Key Biscayne Steve Williamson manager@keybiscayne.fl.gov Village Manager 305-365-5514
Key Biscayne Benjamin Nussbaum bnussbaum@keybiscayne.fl.gov Deputy Finance Director 305-365-8919
Key Biscayne Roland Samimy rsamimy@keybiscayne.fl.gov Chief Resilience & Sustainability Officer 305-365-8908
Medley Isabel Hughes ihughes@townofmedley.com Assistant Finance Director 305-887-9541
Miami Natasha Wade NWade@miamigov.com Deputy Director, Dept. of Resilience & PW 305-416-1092
Miami Ricardo Borrego rborrego@miamigov.com Senior Financial Analyst 305-416-1340
Miami Patrick Lucdor PLucdor@miamigov.com Sr. Financial Analyst 305-416-1981
Miami Beach Jose Gonzalez JoseGonzalez@miamibeachfl.gov Transportation & Mobility Director 305-673-7514
Miami Beach Miloš Majstorovic MilosMajstorovic@miamibeachfl.gov Transportation & Mobility Asst. Director 305-673-7000, x 6855
Miami Beach Brenda Carbonell brendacarbonell@miamibeachfl.gov Administrative Manager 305-673-7000, x 26721
Miami Gardens Tom Ruiz truiz@miamigardens-fl.gov Public Works Director 786-279-1260
Miami Gardens Gadimi Hilton ghilton@miamigardens-fl.gov Trolley Program Manager 347-738-7210
Miami Lakes Kay Grant grantk@miamilakes-fl.gov Controller 305-364-6100, x 1144
Miami Lakes Susana Alonso alonsos@miamilakes-fl.gov Principal Planner helping w/ Transportation 305-364-6100, x 1181
Miami Lakes Renee Wilson wilsonr@miamilakes-fl.gov Grants and Governmental Affairs 305-364-6100, x 1225
Miami Shores Chris Miranda MirandaC@msvfl.gov Public Works Director 305-795-2210
Miami Shores Holly Hugdahl financedirector@msvfl.gov Finance Director 305-762-4855
Miami Shores Angela Dorney dorneya@msvfl.gov Director of Recreation 305-795-4900
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Miami Springs William Alonso alonsow@miamisprings-fl.gov City Manager 305-805-5011
Miami Springs Lazaro Garaboa garaboal@miamisprings-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-805-5170, x 4224
Miami Springs Rachel Buckner rachel.buckner@miamisprings-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-805-5170, x 4228
Miami Springs Lizette Fuentes FuentesL@miamisprings-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-805-5170, x 4227
North Bay Village Marlon Lobban mlobban@nbvillage.com Public Works Director 305-756-7171, x 66 
North Bay Village Mohan Thampi mthampi@nbvillage.com Project Manager 305-756-7171, x 29  
North Bay Village Jane Feary pwdocuments@nbvillage.com Office Assistant 305-756-7171, x 55
North Miami Mohammad Zaid mzaid@northmiamifl.gov Transportation Manager 305-893-6511, x 14005
North Miami Steven Marcellus smarcellus@northmiamifl.gov Transportation Specialist 305-893-6511, x 14013
North Miami Nakia Johnson-Preston najohnson@northmiamifl.gov Asst. to the Public Works Director 305-895-9830, x 12502
North Miami Beach David Scott david.scott@citynmb.com Public Works Director 305-948-2967, x 2716
North Miami Beach Chidi Tobias Chidi.Tobias@citynmb.com Civil Engineer 305-947-7581, x 2313
North Miami Beach Gadimi Hilton gadimi.hilton@citynmb.com Transit Manager 305-957-3523
Opa-Locka Yesly Guillen yguillen@Opalockafl.gov CIP Coordinator 305-953-2868, x 1310
Opa-Locka Bob Anathan ranathan@opalockafl.gov Budget Administrator 305-953-2868, x 1305
Palmetto Bay Dionisio Torres dtorres@palmettobay-fl.gov Director of Public Services 305-969-5086
Palmetto Bay Yvonne Picado ypicado@palmettobay-fl.gov Public Works Department Office Manager 305-969-5011
Pinecrest Marie Arteaga-Nariño marteaga@pinecrest-fl.gov Finance Director 305-234-2121
South Miami Shari Kamali skamali@southmiamifl.gov City Manager 305-663-6319
South Miami Alfredo Riverol ARiverol@southmiamifl.gov Chief Financial Officer 305-663-6343
South Miami Aurelio Carmenates acarmenates@southmiamifl.gov CIP Project Manager 305-403-2072
Sunny Isles Beach Tiffany Neely tneely@sibfl.net Finance Director 305-792-1805
Sunny Isles Beach Jorge De La Nuez jdelanuez@sibfl.net Transportation Manager 305-792-1805
Surfside Jason D. Greene jgreene@townofsurfsidefl.gov Asst. Town Manager, Finance Director 305-861-4863, x 225
Surfside Javier Collazo jcollazo@townofsurfsidefl.gov Finance Manager 786-322-4936
Sweetwater Robert Herrada rherrada@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Chief of Staff/Deputy City Manager 305-221-0411
Sweetwater Adriana Cruz grants@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Grants Coordinator 305-221-0411, x 1204
Virginia Gardens MacBeth Araque mAraque@virginiagardens-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-871-6104
Virginia Gardens Michelle Morales mmorales@virginiagardens-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-871-6104
West Miami Juan Peña juanpena@cityofwestmiami.org Public Works Director 305-266-4214
West Miami Mercedes Leon MercedesL@cityofwestmiami.org Finance Director 305-266-1122
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